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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 HAMMAD HUSSAIN 
TARIQ MEHMOOD

1 50400065 FAISALABAD RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR SURVEY & DRAWING    -  (BS-17)

MINES & MINERALS

1 Case #  57H2020

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ALI MEHDI 

SYED HAMMAD UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

MOIN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD DANISH BUTT 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

TAYYABA ABID 

ABEER SAJID 

HASEEB AHMAD 

AMAD RIAZ 

ARSLAN HAJI 

KASHIF RAZA

SYED IJAZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD NASEEM BUTT

AMANAT ALI

ABID NAEEM

SAJID ELAHI

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAJI AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

50400031

50400040

50400013

50400019

50400025

50400007

50400050

50400016

50400028

50400056

50400035

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD KONAIN MUMTAZ 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ATHAR 

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 

RANA AHMAD ALI 

SYED MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB 

ABDUL BASIT 

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

MUHAMMAD HARRIS ASIM 

FAHEEM MUMTAZ

ABDUL SHAKOOR

ABDUL JABBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHULAM SARWAR

RAHIM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANSAR

MANZOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASIM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

50400064

50400004

50400033

50400027

50400046

50400017

50400032

50400052

50400042

50400015

50400008

50400060

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

GUJRAT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

MIRZA NOUMAN MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD NASEEM KHAN 

GHULAM ABBAS WARIS 

KASHIF RAMZAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAJAM 

KHURSHID AHMAD DAR 

KASHIFA ZAWAR 

WALEED HAKEEM UD DIN 

KHALID MAHMOOD

MEHR KHAN

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

HAKEEM UD DIN

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

50400062

50400055

50400034

50400010

50400058

50400037

50400054

50400018

LAHORE

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


