PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR SURVEY & DRAWING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: MINES & MINERALS

No. of Candidates Recommended 1 Case # 57H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>		Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	50400065	1	HAMMAD HUSSAIN TARIQ MEHMOOD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	50400031	2	ALI MEHDI KASHIF RAZA	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	50400040	3	SYED HAMMAD UL HASSAN SYED IJAZ UL HASSAN	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	50400013	4	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAB KHAN	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	50400019	5	MOIN KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	50400025	6	MUHAMMAD DANISH BUTT MUHAMMAD NASEEM BUTT	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	50400007	7	MUHAMMAD USMAN AMANAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
7	50400050	8	TAYYABA ABID ABID NAEEM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
8	50400016	9	ABEER SAJID SAJID ELAHI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
9	50400028	10	HASEEB AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASIF	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
10	50400056	11	AMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
11	50400035	12	ARSLAN HAJI HAJI AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR SURVEY & DRAWING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: MINES & MINERALS

No. of Candidates Recommended 1 Case # 57H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	50400064	13	MUHAMMAD KONAIN MUMTAZ FAHEEM MUMTAZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
13	50400004	14	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ABDUL SHAKOOR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
14	50400033	15	ABDUL REHMAN KHAN ABDUL JABBAR KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
15	50400027	16	MUHAMMAD NOMAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
16	50400046	17	MUHAMMAD ATHAR GHULAM SARWAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
17	50400017	18	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ RAHIM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
18	50400032	19	RANA AHMAD ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
19	50400052	20	SYED MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
20	50400042	21	ABDUL BASIT MANZOOR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
21	50400015	22	GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD ANSAR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
22	50400008	23	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MANZOOR AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
23	50400060	24	MUHAMMAD HARRIS ASIM MUHAMMAD ASIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR SURVEY & DRAWING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: MINES & MINERALS

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 57H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
24	50400062	25	MIRZA NOUMAN MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
25	50400055	26	MUHAMMAD NASEEM KHAN MEHR KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
26	50400034	27	GHULAM ABBAS WARIS FAIZ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
27	50400010	28	KASHIF RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
28	50400058	29	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAJAM ABDUL RAZZAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
29	50400037	30	KHURSHID AHMAD DAR MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
30	50400054	31	KASHIFA ZAWAR ZAWAR HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
31	50400018	32	WALEED HAKEEM UD DIN HAKEEM UD DIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.